
Program pro zpracování výsledků - hra PLAMEN
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1.pokus 1.pokus 1.pokus tr.body 1.pokus tr.body 1.pokus tr.body

2.pokus 2.pokus 2.pokus tr.body 2.pokus tr.body 2.pokus tr.body

23,80 47,97 64,34 (0) 78,67 (0) 87,55 (0)

26,46 50,43 58,59 (0) 90,17 (10) 62,11 (0)

34,59 47,34 57,90 (0) 88,72 (10) 60,84 (5)

28,31 46,25 77,25 (10) 78,14 (0) 56,76 (0)

24,58 44,16 56,94 (0) 83,74 (0) 67,21 (0)

22,62 50,39 81,53 (10) 92,36 (10) NP (20)

21,94 50,20 57,65 (0) 83,54 (0) 74,58 (15)

23,49 42,96 73,37 (0) 82,85 (0) 90,40 (5)

29,59 48,36 NP (20) 87,74 (0) 96,45 (25)

23,21 53,23 78,47 (10) 84,92 (0) 142,11 (65)

27,72 46,02 69,40 (10) 92,16 (0) 77,37 (5)

25,65 47,20 67,94 (0) 98,60 (10) 69,65 (0)

18,91 43,88 81,01 (20) 80,44 (0) 62,96 (0)

DNF 52,80 81,63 (20) 80,80 (0) NP (0)

23,70 45,69 82,41 (20) 83,37 (0) 81,53 (15)

NP NP 75,65 (10) 93,05 (10) 68,60 (10)

26,34 50,07 58,34 (0) 89,12 (0) 87,10 (15)

NP 48,72 73,06 (0) 83,98 (0) 71,33 (10)

21,54 47,67 61,36 (0) 77,48 (0) 70,76 (20)

24,03 NP 53,34 (0) 74,85 (0) 66,71 (15)

42175, Třešť

0

0

 s
ta

rt
o

v
n

í 
č
ís

lo

10

4

1

10

 C
e

lk
o

v
ý

 s
o

u
č

e
t

 P
Ú

 -
 C

T
IF

 P
Ú

 Š
ta

fe
ta

 4
x
6

0
m

 Š
ta

fe
ta

 d
v
o

jic

P. P. P. P.

1

0

0

0

0

73

5

9

29

5

0

0

0

6 8

1

6

8

7

9

2

2

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Stará Říše

Velké Meziříčí
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Kojetice

Horní Cerekev

Nevcehle

Dobrá Voda

Sobiňov

Markvartice
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Celkové výsledky - TISK
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